
U13XE
Aramis Cup 2024
den 17 november 2024 - 08:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 MÄGI Robin MF19M FIN 99999 2015-02-11
2 RUCINSKI Feliks LUGIL POL 99999 2014-04-18
3 BOSTRÖM Ylva-Li KFKK SWE 99999 2012-09-11
4 CHAU Eddie MF19M SWE 99999 2012-09-20
5 CHAUDHARY Piya LUGIL SWE 99999 2013-08-10
6 CHEN Vincent Lang KF99K SWE 99999 2012-01-06
7 ERICSSON-CAREY Maximilian MF19M SWE 99999 2014-05-19
8 HELLGREN David LUGIL SWE 99999 2012-08-21
9 HIVERT Samuel LUGIL SWE 99999 2013-03-22
10 LINDBERG Charlie LUGIL SWE 99999 2012-07-12
11 LUNDBERG Viking MF19M SWE 99999 2014-02-15
12 LUNDVALL Axel MF19M SWE 99999 2012-02-12
13 MELANDER Mattias KF99K SWE 99999 2012-01-17
14 NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL SWE 99999 2013-02-19
15 NERELL Nils HFSH SWE 99999 2014-10-18
16 SCHLANDT Martha LUGIL SWE 99999 2013-06-07
17 STJERNSWÄRD Astrid LUGIL SWE 99999 2013-03-10
18 URNIAZ Edmund LUGIL SWE 99999 2013-09-28
19 UTBULT Ellen HFSH SWE 99999 2012-05-15



3 pools
2 pools of 6 and 1 pool of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

3 pools
2 pools of 6 and 1 pool of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round
Use the combined pool results to seed the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U13XE
Aramis Cup 2024
den 17 november 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 RUCINSKI Feliks LUGIL POL 99999
2 LINDBERG Charlie LUGIL SWE 99999
3 MELANDER Mattias KF99K SWE 99999
4 HELLGREN David LUGIL SWE 99999
5 MÄGI Robin MF19M FIN 99999
6 SCHLANDT Martha LUGIL SWE 99999
7 ERICSSON-CAREY Maximilian MF19M SWE 99999
8 CHEN Vincent Lang KF99K SWE 99999
9 LUNDBERG Viking MF19M SWE 99999
10 CHAUDHARY Piya LUGIL SWE 99999
11 BOSTRÖM Ylva-Li KFKK SWE 99999
12 NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL SWE 99999
13 URNIAZ Edmund LUGIL SWE 99999
14 CHAU Eddie MF19M SWE 99999
15 LUNDVALL Axel MF19M SWE 99999
16 STJERNSWÄRD Astrid LUGIL SWE 99999
17 UTBULT Ellen HFSH SWE 99999
18 HIVERT Samuel LUGIL SWE 99999
19 NERELL Nils HFSH SWE 99999



U13XE
Aramis Cup 2024
den 17 november 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 6

08:30

Referee(s):

DIACONITA Octavian (ARAH / ROU)

NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL / SWE

RUCINSKI Feliks LUGIL / POL

SCHLANDT Martha LUGIL / SWE

CHAU Eddie MF19M / SWE

ERICSSON-CAREY Maximilian MF19M / SWE

NERELL Nils HFSH / SWE

BOSTRÖM Ylva-Li KFKK / SWE

Strip 7

08:30

Referee(s):

SALVIGSEN Bendik (ARAH / SWE)

URNIAZ Edmund LUGIL / SWE

LINDBERG Charlie LUGIL / SWE

HIVERT Samuel LUGIL / SWE

CHEN Vincent Lang KF99K / SWE

UTBULT Ellen HFSH / SWE

MÄGI Robin MF19M / FIN

Strip 8

08:30

Referee(s):

DORDEVIC Bogomir (ARAH / SWE)

HELLGREN David LUGIL / SWE

STJERNSWÄRD Astrid LUGIL / SWE

CHAUDHARY Piya LUGIL / SWE

LUNDVALL Axel MF19M / SWE

LUNDBERG Viking MF19M / SWE

MELANDER Mattias KF99K / SWE



U13XE
Aramis Cup 2024
den 17 november 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ERICSSON-CAREY Maximilian MF19M SWE 6 1,00 27 5 +22 Advanced
2 LUNDVALL Axel MF19M SWE 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
3 CHEN Vincent Lang KF99K SWE 5 1,00 24 7 +17 Advanced
4 CHAU Eddie MF19M SWE 5 0,83 26 10 +16 Advanced
5 LINDBERG Charlie LUGIL SWE 4 0,80 23 11 +12 Advanced
6 MELANDER Mattias KF99K SWE 4 0,80 22 11 +11 Advanced
7 LUNDBERG Viking MF19M SWE 3 0,60 19 13 +6 Advanced
8 UTBULT Ellen HFSH SWE 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
9 NERELL Nils HFSH SWE 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
10 SCHLANDT Martha LUGIL SWE 3 0,50 19 25 -6 Advanced
11 HIVERT Samuel LUGIL SWE 2 0,40 16 18 -2 Advanced
12 CHAUDHARY Piya LUGIL SWE 2 0,40 14 22 -8 Advanced
13 BOSTRÖM Ylva-Li KFKK SWE 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
14 STJERNSWÄRD Astrid LUGIL SWE 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Advanced
15 MÄGI Robin MF19M FIN 1 0,20 8 23 -15 Advanced
16 NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL SWE 1 0,17 20 29 -9 Advanced
17 RUCINSKI Feliks LUGIL POL 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Advanced
18 URNIAZ Edmund LUGIL SWE 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Advanced
19 HELLGREN David LUGIL SWE 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Advanced



U13XE
Aramis Cup 2024
den 17 november 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 6

10:25

Referee(s):

DORDEVIC Bogomir (ARAH / SWE)

CHAUDHARY Piya LUGIL / SWE

URNIAZ Edmund LUGIL / SWE

RUCINSKI Feliks LUGIL / POL

LUNDBERG Viking MF19M / SWE

ERICSSON-CAREY Maximilian MF19M / SWE

MELANDER Mattias KF99K / SWE

BOSTRÖM Ylva-Li KFKK / SWE

Strip 7

10:25

Referee(s):

SALVIGSEN Bendik (ARAH / SWE)

LINDBERG Charlie LUGIL / SWE

HIVERT Samuel LUGIL / SWE

STJERNSWÄRD Astrid LUGIL / SWE

LUNDVALL Axel MF19M / SWE

MÄGI Robin MF19M / FIN

UTBULT Ellen HFSH / SWE

Strip 8

10:25

Referee(s):

DIACONITA Octavian (ARAH / ROU)

SCHLANDT Martha LUGIL / SWE

HELLGREN David LUGIL / SWE

NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL / SWE

CHAU Eddie MF19M / SWE

NERELL Nils HFSH / SWE

CHEN Vincent Lang KF99K / SWE



U13XE
Aramis Cup 2024
den 17 november 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ERICSSON-CAREY Maximilian MF19M SWE 12 1,00 57 22 +35 Advanced
2 CHAU Eddie MF19M SWE 10 0,91 51 18 +33 Advanced
3 LUNDVALL Axel MF19M SWE 9 0,90 48 19 +29 Advanced
4 CHEN Vincent Lang KF99K SWE 9 0,90 46 21 +25 Advanced
5 MELANDER Mattias KF99K SWE 9 0,82 51 22 +29 Advanced
6 LINDBERG Charlie LUGIL SWE 8 0,80 46 27 +19 Advanced
7 UTBULT Ellen HFSH SWE 6 0,60 40 33 +7 Advanced
8 SCHLANDT Martha LUGIL SWE 6 0,55 39 43 -4 Advanced
9 LUNDBERG Viking MF19M SWE 5 0,45 39 35 +4 Advanced
10 RUCINSKI Feliks LUGIL POL 5 0,42 37 48 -11 Advanced
11 STJERNSWÄRD Astrid LUGIL SWE 4 0,40 33 42 -9 Advanced
12 NERELL Nils HFSH SWE 4 0,36 35 44 -9 Advanced
13 BOSTRÖM Ylva-Li KFKK SWE 4 0,33 41 52 -11 Advanced
14 HIVERT Samuel LUGIL SWE 3 0,30 32 41 -9 Advanced
15 NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL SWE 3 0,27 36 50 -14 Advanced
16 CHAUDHARY Piya LUGIL SWE 2 0,18 27 52 -25 Advanced
17 URNIAZ Edmund LUGIL SWE 2 0,18 25 52 -27 Advanced
18 MÄGI Robin MF19M FIN 1 0,10 18 48 -30 Advanced
19 HELLGREN David LUGIL SWE 0 0,00 18 50 -32 Advanced



U13XE
Finals

(1) ERICSSON-CAREY Maximilian

Ref: SALVIGSEN Bendik (SWE)

1

Ref: ELMFELDT Albin (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

(1) ERICSSON-CAREY Maximilian

Ref: SALVIGSEN Bendik (SWE)

1

Ref: ELMFELDT Albin (SWE)

2

Ref: SALVIGSEN Bendik (SWE)

3

Ref: ELMFELDT Albin (SWE)

4

Table of 8

(1) ERICSSON-CAREY Maximilian

Ref: CELEBI Deniz (SWE)

1

Ref: DIACONITA Octavian (ROU)

2

Ref: SALVIGSEN Bendik (SWE)

3

Ref: CELEBI Deniz (SWE)

4

Ref: DIACONITA Octavian (ROU)

5

Ref: SALVIGSEN Bendik (SWE)

6

Ref: CELEBI Deniz (SWE)

7

Ref: DIACONITA Octavian (ROU)

8

Table of 16

(1) ERICSSON-CAREY Maximilian
1

Ref: SALVIGSEN Bendik (SWE)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Ref: SALVIGSEN Bendik (SWE)

10

11

12

13

14

(15) NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah

Ref: SALVIGSEN Bendik (SWE)

15

16

Table of 32

(1) ERICSSON-CAREY Maximilian
MF19M / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

MF19M / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

KF99K / SWE

HFSH / SWE

KFKK / SWE

KF99K / SWE

MF19M / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

HFSH / SWE

LUGIL / POL

(15) NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah
LUGIL / SWE

MF19M / FIN

MF19M / SWE



U13XE

(1) ERICSSON-CAREY Maximilian

Ref: ELMFELDT Albin (SWE)

1

Finals

(1) ERICSSON-CAREY Maximilian

Ref: SALVIGSEN Bendik (SWE)

1

Ref: ELMFELDT Albin (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

(1) ERICSSON-CAREY Maximilian

Ref: SALVIGSEN Bendik (SWE)

1

Ref: ELMFELDT Albin (SWE)

2

Ref: SALVIGSEN Bendik (SWE)

3

Ref: ELMFELDT Albin (SWE)

4

Table of 8

(1) ERICSSON-CAREY Maximilian
MF19M / SWE

MF19M / SWE

KF99K / SWE

KF99K / SWE

MF19M / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

HFSH / SWE

MF19M / SWE



U13XE
Aramis Cup 2024
den 17 november 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 ERICSSON-CAREY Maximilian MF19M SWE 2014-05-19
2 CHAU Eddie MF19M SWE 2012-09-20
3T LUNDVALL Axel MF19M SWE 2012-02-12
3T CHEN Vincent Lang KF99K SWE 2012-01-06
5 MELANDER Mattias KF99K SWE 2012-01-17
6 UTBULT Ellen HFSH SWE 2012-05-15
7 LUNDBERG Viking MF19M SWE 2014-02-15
8 STJERNSWÄRD Astrid LUGIL SWE 2013-03-10
9 LINDBERG Charlie LUGIL SWE 2012-07-12
10 SCHLANDT Martha LUGIL SWE 2013-06-07
11 RUCINSKI Feliks LUGIL POL 2014-04-18
12 NERELL Nils HFSH SWE 2014-10-18
13 BOSTRÖM Ylva-Li KFKK SWE 2012-09-11
14 HIVERT Samuel LUGIL SWE 2013-03-22
15 NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL SWE 2013-02-19
16 CHAUDHARY Piya LUGIL SWE 2013-08-10
17 URNIAZ Edmund LUGIL SWE 2013-09-28
18 MÄGI Robin MF19M FIN 2015-02-11
19 HELLGREN David LUGIL SWE 2012-08-21



U13XE
Aramis Cup 2024
den 17 november 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CELEBI Deniz SWE Ref: 3
DIACONITA Octavian ROU Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
DORDEVIC Bogomir SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ELMFELDT Albin SWE Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SALVIGSEN Bendik SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 19
Total participants: 19
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 3

SWE: 17 participants
FIN: 1 participants
POL: 1 participants


